CLUBS




Academic Team			Mrs. Sarah Tidd
				Tidd.sarah@brevardschools.org
 
Cheerleaders			Ashley Parham
				Parham.ashley@brevardschools.org
 
Middle School Cheerleaders	Trianna Smiley 
				Smiley.trianna@brevardschools.org
 
Chorus				Kathleen Halsell 
				Halsell.kathleen@brevardschools.org
 
Culinary				Mr. Harvey Knight 
				Knight.harvey@brevardschools.org
 
Drama				Ms. Iris Bradley 
				Bradley.irs@brevardschools.org
 	 
 
FIRST Robotics			Richard Clarke
				Clarke.richard@brevardschools.org               
 
JROTC				LTC Pavone 
				Pavone.joseph@brevardschools.org
 											
Math Club/Mu Alpha Theta           	
                                                           	
 
Model School Senate                        	Mrs. Sarah Tidd
                                                           	Tidd.sarah@brevardschools.org

National Honor Society                   	Kelly Sims
		Sims.kelly@brevardschools.org

				











National Spanish Honor Society    	TBD
		
			
Orchestra                                         	Ms. Sylvia Cisneros
                                                           	Cisneros.sylvia@brevardschools.org  

Science Research                             	Mr. Dennis Mattson
			Mattison.dennis@brevardschools.org
			 
 
SGA                                                  	Sarah Tidd 
Student Government Assoc.		tidd.sarah@brevardschools.org
				
  
Speech & Debate		           	TBD
			           			

Thespian Troupe                            	Ms. Ashley Bradley
				Bradley.ashley@brevardschools.org

Tiger Regiment Marching Band   	Mr. Anthony Hottel
                                                          	Hottel.anthony@brevardschools.org
 
Tigerettes/Majorettes                    	Tawanna Parham
				Parham.tawanna@brevardschools.org
 
Yearbook                                        	Mrs. Aimee Robinson
                                                          	Robinson.aimee@brevardschools.org

Fellowship of Christian Athletes	Mrs. Amy Quattrocchi
				Quattrocchi.amy@brevardschools.org

Senior Class:			Ashley Parham
				Parham.ashley@brevardschools.org

Junior Class:			TBD

Sophomore Class:			Jolette McDonald
				Mcdonald.jolette@brevardschools.org

Freshmen:			TBD




SPORTS



FALL SPORTS:

Bowling				Coach Michael Bauer
July 31 - Oct. 21			Sk8sbowlingreviews@hotmail.com	
 
Girls Cross Country		Coach Jill Bond
July 31 - Oct. 14			Jbond1@gmail.com
 
Boys Cross Country		Mr. Edgardo Fuster
July 31 - Oct. 14			fuster.edgardo@brevardschools.org
				
Middle School Boys Basketball	
				
				
Aug 10 - Oct. 13			
		
Middle School Girls Basketball	Rhianne Green
Aug. 10 - Oct. 13			Rhianne.egreen@gmail.com
 
Football				Coach Ryan Schneider
July 31 – Nov. 4			Schneider.ryan@brevardschools.org
 
Boys Golf			Coach James Rowe
July 31 – Oct. 14			Rowe.james@brevardschools.org
 
Girls Golf			Coach Pam Brockmeyer
July 31 – Oct. 14			Brockmeyer.pam@brevardschools.org
 
Swim/Dive			Coach David Joyce
July 31 – Oct. 16			joyce.david@brevardschools.org
 
Volleyball			Coach Jay Penn
July 31 – Oct. 14			jaypenn72@gmail.com
 




WINTER SPORTS:
Boys Basketball			Edwin Jones
Oct. 31- Feb. 4			Edwinjones68@gmail.com

 
Girls Basketball			Coach Brian Waritay
Oct. 24 - Jan 28			Brain.waritay@yahoo.com

Boys Soccer			Coach Alberto Arajuo
Oct. 17 – Jan 21			vicente.araujo@fl-health.gov
 
Girls Soccer			Coach Ray Kameka
Oct. 10 – Jan 14th			321recruits@gmail.com
 
Wrestling			Coach Gerald Stout
Nov. 7 – Feb 11			ftn4x4js@aol.com
						

SPRING SPORTS:

Baseball                                                 Coach Eusebio Solis
				solis.eusebio@brevardschools.org
Jan 30 – April 29   			                               
 
Softball                                                  Coach Jay Penn
Jan 23 – April 22                                   	JayPenn72@gmail.com                                     
 
Boys Tennis                                           Coach Jill Bond
Jan 23 – April 8			jbond1@gmail.com
 
Girls Tennis                                       	Coach Rae Kameka
				321recruits@gmail.com
 Jan 23 – April 8                                 	
 
Middle School Track                          	Coach Rae Kameka (Boys)
 Jan 9 – Mar 1                                      	321recruits@gmail.com
				Coach Paul Grant (Girls)
				Grant.paul@brevardschools.org
                                                           	
Boys Track                                         	Coach Bud Williams
Jan 23 – April 8                                   	Bud7wil@yahoo.com
 
Girls Track                                          	Coach Takia Parham
Jan 23 – April 8 			parham.takia@brevardschools.org   
 
